TABLE OF CONTENTS

EXPLANATIONS L.

Abbreviations for Languages and Dialects
Abbreviations for Works of Reference
Other Abbreviations . . .
Orthography and Transcription

Form of Citation

CHAPTER

1.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

© O NS ;o WD

Tae PaysicaL WorLp IN ITs LARGER ASPECTS .

_ MaNKIND: SEX, AGE, FaMILY RELATIONSHIP

. ANIMALS .

_ Parts oF THE Bopy; BopiLy FUNCTIONS AND CONDITIONS
Foop anp DRINK; COOKING AND UTENSILS

CLOTHING; PERSONAL ADORNMENT AND CARE

. DweLLING, HOUSE, FURNITURE

. AGRICULTURE, VEGETATION

MISCELLANEOUS PHYSICAL ACTS AND TrOSE PERTAINING TO SPECIAL ARTS AND
CraFTS, WITH SOME IMPLEMENTS, MATERIALS, AND Propucts; OTHER Mis-

CELLANEOUS NOTIONS

MorioN; LocOMOTION, TRANSPORTATION, NAVIGATION .
PossESSION, PROPERTY, AND COMMERCE

SpatiaL RELATIONS: PLACE, ForM, SIZE .

QUANTITY AND NUMBER .

TiME

SENSE PERCEPTION
EmMoTION (WITH Some PrYsicAL EXPRESSIONS OF Emortion); TEMPERAMENTAL,
MORAL, AND AESTHETIC NortioNs .

Minp, THOUGHT

VocaL UTTERANCE, SPEECH; READING AND WRITING

TERRITORIAL, SOCIAL, AND Pourricar Divisions; SociaL RELATIONS
WARFARE

Law

RELIGION AND SUPERSTITION

InpEX OF HEADINGS .

xXix

@ ~1 N =

12

79
135
196
326
392
455
486

536
661
739
829
916
953
1017

1084
1197
1247
1301
1370
1419
1462

1505



