TABLE OF CONTENTS

Explanations		1
Abbreviations for Languages and Dialects		1
Abbreviations for Works of Reference		2
Other Abbreviations		7
Orthography and Transcription		9
Form of Citation		11
OULA PARE		10
1. THE PHYSICAL WORLD IN ITS LARGER ASPECTS		12
2. Mankind: Sex, Age, Family Relationship		79 135
3. Animals		
4. Parts of the Body; Bodily Functions and Conditions		196
5. Food and Drink; Cooking and Utensils		326
6. CLOTHING; PERSONAL ADORNMENT AND CARE		392
7. Dwelling, House, Furniture		455
O A CONTRIBUTE VEGETATION		486
9. MISCELLANEOUS PHYSICAL ACTS AND THOSE PERTAINING TO SPECIAL ARTS CRAFTS, WITH SOME IMPLEMENTS, MATERIALS, AND PRODUCTS; OTHER CELLANEOUS NOTIONS	MIS-	536
10. Motion; Locomotion, Transportation, Navigation		661
11. Possession, Property, and Commerce		739
12. Spatial Relations: Place, Form, Size		829
13. QUANTITY AND NUMBER		916
14. TIME		953
TE COMP DESCRIPTION		1017
16 ENOTION (WITH SOME PHYSICAL EXPRESSIONS OF EMOTION); TEMPERAME	NTAL,	
MORAL, AND AESTHETIC NOTIONS		
17 MIND. THOUGHT		1197
18 VOCAL UTTERANCE, SPEECH; READING AND WRITING		1247
19. TERRITORIAL, SOCIAL, AND POLITICAL DIVISIONS; SOCIAL RELATIONS .		1301
20. WARFARE		1370
		1419
21. Law 22. Religion and Superstition		1462
		1505
INDEX OF HEADINGS		. 1505